
1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

654321

D

C

B

A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 2-Jul-2012 Sheet    of 
File: G:\U盘\编程器 最小系统\MEGA8\MyDesign\MyDesign.ddbDrawn By:

C2
22P

C1
22P

GND

R1
10K

GND

C9
0.1uF

VCC

RESET

S1
SW

-P
B

SCK
MISO

MOSI
NC

ISP FOR AVR

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10

J1

IDC10

USBVCC

GND

XTAL1
XTAL2

XTAL1
XTAL2

PB3

PB4
PB5

PC6/RESET1

PD0RXD2

DP1/TXD3

PD2/INT04

PD3/INT15

PD4/XCK/T06

VCC7

GND8

PB6/XTAL1/TOSC19

PB7/XTAL2/TOSC210

PD5/T111

PD6/AIN012

PD7/AIN113

PB0/ICP14 OC1A/PB1 15SS/OC1B/PB2 16MOSI/OC2/PB3 17MISO/PB4 18SCK/PB5 19AVCC 20AREF 21GND 22ADC0/PC0 23ADC1/PC1 24ADC2/PC2 25ADC3/PC3 26ADC4/SDA/PC4 27ADC5/SCL/PC5 28
U1

ATMEGA8

VCC
GND

GND

1
2
3

X1

7.2728M

1
2

4
3

5
6

J5

SIP6

1
2

4
3

5
6

J3

SIP6

VCC

RESET

1
2
3
4

J8

SIP4

RESET

D2

LED
C4
104

USBVCC

VCC

GND

GND

1
2
3

J20

POWER

1
2

4
3

5
6

J11

SWITCH

R2

1K

1
2

4
3

5
6

J19

USB

GND

C3
100uF/16V

GND

VCC

电源引入端口

C5
104

VCC

GND

1
2
3
4
5

J9

5HEADER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

J10

14-HEADER

PB3
PB4
PB5

1
2

4
3

5
6

J2

SIP6

1
2
3
4

J6

SIP4


